2100-IS
Front View
2100-IS RS232 to
RS422\485 Converter.
Converts and Isolates RS232 from a computer
 to RS422 or RS485 for communication
 to a field Datalogging system.
14.06-1

l Isolation Between Field Units & Computer.
l Complete With Serial Cable & 2m Power Cord.
Ordering Information.
Standard Unit:
2100-IS Isolated RS232 to RS422/485 Convertor.
Accessories:
2100-IRT Adaptor Kit for Tait TA348 RF Radio Modem.
2100-IRG Adaptor Kit for Gigatek RDL-201 RF Radio Modem.
2100-IM Adaptor Kit for Standard Telephone Modem.
2100-IP RS232 Cable for Parallel Connection of up to Four 2100-IS Convertors.
2100-IB Adaptor Kit for Boosting RS422/485.
Description.
The 2100-IS is a  compact, desktop module that isolates and converts RS232 from a computer to RS422 or RS485 for
communication to a field data logging system. Its driver and receiver meet EIA standards RS-422-A and CCITT
recommendations V.11 and X.27, and are designed for multipoint transmission on long bus lines in noisy environments.
It includes thermal shutdown and over current limiting. The 2100-IS includes audible and fail safe alarms of
communications failure, with selectable time delays. It is capable of interfacing to telephone modems, and RF modems.
Its internal mains supply powers both sides of the isolation barrier, making it suitable for working with many types of PCs
and PLCs. It comes complete with a 2m RS232 cable with a selection of either a 9 way or 25 way connector for the PC.
TECHNOLOGY
& QUALITY
A
1999
WA R DISO9001E
G
IS
TE
R
RED
S
U P P
I
R
E
L
Other 2100 models include:
2100-A16 :16AI, 3DI, 2 Relay Out;
2100-A4 :4AI, 4DI, 4 Relay Out;
2100-A4e :4AI, 4DI, 8 Relay Out;
2100-D :12DI, 12 Relay Out;
2100-ME :Memory Expansion for 2100-A;
2100-M :16AI Multiplexer;
2100-NS :Non-Isolated RS232 to RS422;
2100-R :16 Relay Expansion for 2100-A.
14.06-2
2100-IS  Installation Guide Index.
Description and Ordering Information page 1